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7/2/2013 NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION R-2915D

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)

SIZE

THICKNESS
OR GAUGE

E F G
-L- 662+69 LT 2104 2996.1 2991.0 1 0.1  1 1 1

LT 2104 2105 2991.0 2990.3 36   
-L- 662+69 LT 2105 2994.7 2990.1 1   1 1

LT 2105 2106 2990.1 2989.6 168   
-L- 661+00 LT 2106 2996.4 2989.6 1 1.8  1 1

LT 2106 2107 2989.6 2976.0 40 X   1 2-18"
-L- 672+00 RT 2126 3016.6 3013.9 1   1 1

RT 2126 2127 3013.9 3013.3 44   
-L- 672+00 RT 2127 3017.2 3013.3 1   1 1 1

RT 2127 2128 3013.3 3004.2 252   
-L- 669+50 RT 2128 3008.1 3004.2 1   1 1 1

RT 2128 2130 3004.2 3001.5 56   
RT 2129 2130 3000.7 3000.2 36   

-L- 669+49 RT 2130 3005.1 3000.2 1   1 1
RT 2130 2132 3000.2 2995.8 300   

-L- 667+00 RT 2131 3001.6 2997.6 1   1 1 1
RT 2131 2132 2997.6 2997.0 72   

-L- 666+57 RT 2132 3001.0 2995.8 1 0.2  1 1
RT 2132 2133 2995.8 2993.7 28   

-L- 666+31 RT 2133 3001.0 2993.7 1 2.3  1 1
RT 2133 2134 2993.7 2991.2 24   0.656

-L- 663+97 RT 2135 2973.4 2966.9 1 1.5  1 1
RT 2135 2136 2966.9 2963.5 56   1

-L- 669+50 LT 2137 3002.4 2999.7 1   1 1
LT 2137 2138 2999.7 2997.5 88   
RT 2201 2202 3025.0 3023.4 40   

-L- 676+48 RT 2202 3032.8 3023.4 1 4.4  1 1
-Y32- 19+35 RT 2111 2993.3 2989.9 1   1 1

RT 2111 2113 2989.9 2989.8 36   
-Y32- 20+50 RT 2112 2993.6 2990.2 1   1 1

RT 2112 2113 2990.2 2989.8 76   60
-Y32- 19+74 RT 2113 2993.1 2989.8 1   1 1

RT 2113 2139 2989.8 2969.6 52 X   2-15"
-Y32- 19+74 LT 2114 2994.2 2990.9 1   1 1 1

LT 2114 2115 2990.9 2990.0 28   
-Y32- 19+74 LT 2115 2993.4 2990.0 1   1 1

LT 2115 2116 2990.0 2989.8 72   
-Y32- 19+00 LT 2116 2993.8 2989.8 1   1 1

LT 2116 2117 2989.8 2986.7 40   
-Y32- 20+53 LT 2118 2980.1 2979.9 8   0.4465 48
-Y32- 20+62 RT 2119 2975.4 2967.0 1 3.4  1 1

RT 2119 2120 2967.0 2966.1 24   
-Y32- 16+55 LT 2121 2983.0 2980.9 1   1 6
-Y32- 24+97 RT 2122 2990.3 2986.9 1   1 1

RT 2122 2125 2986.9 2986.5 32   
-Y32- 24+80 LT 2123 2991.2 2987.9 1   1 1

LT 2123 2124 2987.9 2986.7 16   
-Y32- 24+97 LT 2124 2990.0 2986.7 1   1 1

CL 2124 2125 2986.7 2986.5 60   
-Y32- 24+97 RT 2125 2991.5 2986.5 1   1 1

SHEET TOTALS  180 208  420          8  24      24 40      780              25 13.7  8 2 2 4 5  5 5 1 4     3 2    6 6      1 1 1.1025 1 114
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HW REMOVAL

C.B., 15" CMP, FES, & CONC. DITCH REMOVAL

C.B. & 15" CMP REMOVAL

D.I. & 15" CMP REMOVAL
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 2-15", 2-18"

Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".


